SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

FIRST MBBS 2019 BATCH

TOPIC TAUGHT REGISTER

» COPY OF ATTENDANCE REGISTER (THEORY & PRACTICAL)

» TEACHING SCHEDULE

| ; » PHYSIOLOG?
T S AEAD OF THE DEPARTMEN
3 2 4

N.1.M.S.

aKKA
Dr Indira Kumari K R CrALe®
Professor & HOD
Department of Physiology



SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
FIRST MBBS 2019 BATCH
TEACHING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
10-11am  |Blood grouping Dr Reena Alexander
01-11-2019 Fri 11-12noon | Neuromuscular junction  |pr Nithi Varghese
02-11-2019 Sat 9-10am  |Anemia Dr Indira Kumari K R
04-11-2019 Mon 9-10am |Properties of muscle Dr Arun K Prakash
05-11-2019 Tue 8-9am Blood grouping Dr Ahana Salam
06-11-2019 Wed 9-10am  |Anemia Dr Indira Kumari K R
07-11-2019 Thu 8-9am Fate of RBC & Hemoglobin |pr Arun K Prakash
10-11am |Anemia Dr Indira Kumari K R
08-11-2019 Fri 11-12noon |Autonomic nervous system|pr Ahana Salam
11-11-2019 Mon 9-10am [Salivary gland Dr Nithi Varghese
12-11-2019 Tue 8-9am Salivary gland Dr Nithi Varghese
13-11-2019 Wed 9-10am  [Stomach Dr Indira Kumari K R
14-11-2019 Thu 8-9am _|Smooth muscle - Structure, |n. 4 1n ¢ prakash
10-11am |Stomach Dr Indira Kumari K R
15-11-2019 Fri 11-12noon |Blood Dr Reena Alexander
9-10am Smooth muscle- Dr Arun K Prakash
16-11-2019 Sat 10-12noon TEST PAPER
18-11-2019 Mon 9-10am __|Stomach Dr_Indira Kumari K R
19-11-2019 Tue 8-9am Pancreas Dr Reena Alexander
20-11-2019 Wed 9-10am _|Gastric section, regulation |pr Indira Kumari K R
21-11-2019 Thu 8-9am Deglutition Dr Arun K Prakash
10-11am |Pancreas & Liver Dr Reena Alexander
22-11-2019 Fri 11-12noon |Small intestine Dr Nithi Varghese
23-11-2019 Sat 9-10am__|Dietry fibers & Bacterial |1, ;i jocenh
25-11-2019 Mon 9-10am  |Liver & Gall bladder Dr Reena Alexander
26-11-2019 Tue 8-9am Movements of GIT Dr Arun K Prakash
27-11-2019 Wed 9-10am  |Movements of stomach  |pr Arun K Prakash
28-11-2019 Thu 8-9am Intestinal motility Dr Arun K Prakash
10-11am  |APPlied aspects of Dr Indira Kumari K R
29-11-2019 Fri 11-12noon |Digestion & Absorption Dr Ahana Salam
30-11-2019 Sat 9-10am |Liver function test Dr Reena Alexander
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

FIRST MBBS 2019 BATCH
TEACHING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC BATCH FACULTY
Bleeding time & Clotting time, Hb
04-11-2019(Mon |10-12noon |revision, Blood grouping C&D Dr Ahana Salam, Dr Jincy Joseph
Bleeding time & Clotting time, Hb
05-11-2019(Tue |10-12noon |revision, Blood grouping A&B Dr Ahana Salam, Dr Jincy Joseph
06-11-2019(Wed |10-12noon |Early clinical exposure C&D Dr Arun K Prakash
07-11-2019|Thu_ [10-12noon |Early clinical exposure A&B Dr Reena Alexander
11-11-2019|Mon_|10-12noon |Peripheral Smear C&D Dr Arun K Prakash
12-11-2019|Tue  [10-12noon |Peripheral Smear A&B Dr Arun K Prakash
13-11-2019|Wed [10-12noon |Differential count C&D Dr Nithi Varghese
14-11-2019|Thu  |10-12noon |Differential count A&B Dr Nithi Varghese
18-11-2019|Mon [10-12noon [DLC Revision C&D Dr Nithi Varghese
19-11-2019|Tue [10-12noon |DLC Revision A&B Dr Nithi Varghese
20-11-2019(Wed |10-12noon |Simple muscle twitch C&D Dr Nithi Varghese
21-11-2019({Thu  |10-12noon |Simple muscle twitch A&B Dr Nithi Varghese
Effect of two successive
25-11-2019({Mon |10-12noon |stimuli/Fatigue C&D Dr Jincy Joseph / Dr Ahana Salam
Effect of two successive
26-11-2019|Tue  |10-12noon |stimuli/Fatigue A&B Dr Jincy Joseph / Dr Ahana Salam
27-11-2019|{Wed [10-12noon [Tetanus/ After load & preload C&D Dr Arun K Prakash
28-11-2019|Thu  |10-12noon |Tetanus/ After load & preload A&B Dr Arun K Prakash

Dr Indira Kumari K R
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Department of Physiology
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